Naibe

Full Set Natural Tips

Mani

Pedi

Gelish

Full Set French
Full Set & Gelish
Buff & Polish
Gelish Soak Off
Soak Off & Gelish
Overlays
Overlays & Gelish
Fill

Gelish Mani
Gelish pedi
Parafin Wax

Toe Paint

Nail Tip Repair

Tt

Lash Tint
Brow Tint
Brow Tint & Wax

R490
R300
R350
R300
R460
R500
R180
R70
R350
R400
R460
R350
R380
R450
R110
R170
R40

R150
R120
R250

CIA)wml/lg

Nose

Full Leg Wax
Half Leg Wax
3/4 Leg Wax
Standard Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood
Hollywood Extended
Underarm

Full Arm

1/2 Arm

Lip

Chin

Eyebrow

Face

G/P Stomach
Back (Men)
Chest (Men)

Face

Face & Neck

R120
R310
R250
R270
R200
R300
R350
R450
R170
R260
R210
R110
R110
R140
R350
R170
R420
R420
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R1000
R1500

LINKSFIELD

LASER CLINIC

O11 485 5819

Whatsapp: 072 467 3497

www.linksfieldlaserclinic.co.za

o

@linksfieldlaserclinic

Quality House,
33 St Christopher Road,
St Andrews, Bedfordview

We offer free consult & test patch

Stockists of

QMS "/lle@

skin salution

MEDICOSMETICS



Enquire instore about our laser package specials bgep %wi/r, %@Wl 9’\/“/6 MICRODERMABRASION R400
FREE LASER CONSULTATION WITH

TEST PATCH FACIAL FEMALE MALE CHEMICAL PEELS
1 ; 6 I R200 e Rejuvenating Glycolic (Neostrata) Acid Pee|R750
G/QQ/P WP Q/M eV Jawline R450 R500 =0
35% R750
Chin R350 R400
Please note the final pricing on laser treatments o (s R1000 R1500
may differ depending on assessment : DERMAPLANING
Sideburns R300 R350 Dermaplaning helps to minimize the R600
BODY FEMALE MALE Ears R250 R300 appearance of wrinkles, fine lines and
; : Neck R500 R700 dull skin, at the same time removing
L ieeiais S0 729 Monobrow R200 R250 vellus hair. The procedure can reveal
i Centre R500 R Forehead R500 R600 firmer, smoother and healthier skin
T Full R3000
aath S B0 Cheeks R450 R500 leaving your skin with a beautiful glow.
Hands Full R500 R600 B el R1000
Feet R600
=8 R500 2 6 Can also be used in conjunction with a R350
Upper Chest R1800 AcLLS facial treatment
Full Buttocks R1500 R2000 QMsS |
Lower Back R1000 R1500 Neo-Tissuderma QMS R1050 MICRONEEDLING
Full Back R3000 QMS Collagen Facial R1050 Microneedling is a form of Collagen induction to
1/2 Arm R1000 R1200 Activator QMS R1050 smooth wrinkles, improve depressed acne, scarring
Full Arms R1500 R2000 Deep Cleanse QMS R990 pigmentation, dull sallow complexion & dry,
Nips R300 R300 Back Cleanse QMS R900 dehydrated skins.
Shoulder R1300 Eye Treatment Boost R300 Bocs R1050
Collarbone R700 Facial Massage R300 Faco & Mack R1500
1/2 Leg R1700 R1900 Half Face R600
3/4 Leg At R2900 Deep cleanse Teen Facial R650
ol i b D T Addilional Services
Bikini Line R600 8&[/” PQ/G/CW( WlCQ
Brazilian R850 BOTULINUM TOXIN & DERMAL
El o 51050 SKIN CONSULTATION R350 FILLERS
These consultations are refundable when
Menzillion - price to be quoted on assessment the first treatment takes place within 3 Dr Tony Antamindes will determine the, 400

t of unit ded during th
months from the date of the consultation O R b e ISR SV

consultation



