Nails

Waxing

Full Set Natural Tips	R490	Nose	R120
Mani	R300	Full Leg Wax	R310
Pedi	R350	Half Leg Wax	R250
Gelish	R300	3/4 Leg Wax	R270
Full Set French	R460	Standard Bikini	R200
Full Set & Gelish	R500	Brazilian	R300
Buff & Polish	R180	Hollywood	R350
Gelish Soak Off	R70	Hollywood Extended	R450
Soak Off & Gelish	R350	Underarm	R170
Overlays	R400	Full Arm	R260
Overlays & Gelish	R460	1/2 Arm	R210
Fill	R350	Lip	R110
Gelish Mani	R380	Chin	R110
Gelish pedi	R450	Eyebrow	R140
Parafin Wax	R110	Face	R350
Toe Paint	R170	G/P Stomach	R170
Nail Tip Repair	R40	Back (Men)	R420
		Chest (Men)	R420

LINKSFIELD LASER CLINIC

011 485 5819

Whatsapp: 072 467 3497

www.linksfieldlaserclinic.co.za





@linksfieldlaserclinic

Quality House, 33 St Christopher Road, St Andrews, Bedfordview

We offer free consult & test patch

Stockists of





Tint

Lash Tint	R150
Brow Tint	R120
Brow Tint & Wax	R250

Skin Rejuvenation Laser

Face	R1000
Face & Neck	P1500

Enquire instore about our laser package specials

FREE LASER CONSULTATION WITH TEST PATCH

Laser Hair Removal

Please note the final pricing on laser treatments may differ depending on assessment

BODY	FEMALE	MALE
Underarm	R600	R700
Tummy Centre	R500	R700
Tummy Full	R2000	R3000
Hands Full	R500	R600
Feet	R500	R600
Upper Chest		R1800
Full Buttocks	R1500	R2000
Lower Back	R1000	R1500
Full Back		R3000
1/2 Arm	R1000	R1200
Full Arms	R1500	R2000
Nips	R300	R300
Shoulder		R1300
Collarbone		R700
1/2 Leg	R1700	R1900
3/4 Leg	R1900	R2200
Full Leg	R2600	R3000
Bikini Line	R600	
Brazilian	R850	
Hollywood	R1000	

Menzillion - price to be quoted on assessment

Laser Hair Removal

FACIAL	FEMALE	MALE
Lip	R300	R350
Jawline	R450	R500
Chin	R350	R400
Full Face	R1000	R1500
Sideburns	R300	R350
Ears	R250	R300
Neck	R500	R700
Monobrow	R200	R250
Forehead	R500	R600
Cheeks	R450	R500
Beard		R1000

Facials

QMS

CIVIO	
Neo-Tissuderma QMS	R1050
QMS Collagen Facial	R1050
Activator QMS	R1050
Deep Cleanse QMS	R990
Back Cleanse QMS	R900
Eye Treatment Boost	R300
Facial Massage	R300
Deep cleanse Teen Facial	R650

Skin Treatments

SKIN CONSULTATION

These consultations are refundable when the first treatment takes place within 3 months from the date of the consultation

MICRODERMABRASION

R400

CHEMICAL PEELS

Rejuvenating Glycolic (Neostrata) A	cid Peel
20%	R750
35%	R750

DERMAPLANING

Dermaplaning helps to minimize the	R600
appearance of wrinkles, fine lines and	
dull skin, at the same time removing	
vellus hair. The procedure can reveal	
firmer, smoother and healthier skin,	
leaving your skin with a beautiful glow.	

Can also be used in conjunction with a R350 facial treatment.

MICRONEEDLING

Microneedling is a form of Collagen induction to smooth wrinkles, improve depressed acne, scarring pigmentation, dull sallow complexion & dry, dehydrated skins.

Face	R1050
Face & Neck	R1500
Half Face	R600

Additional Services

BOTULINUM TOXIN & DERMAL FILLERS

Dr Tony Antoniades will determine the R400 amount of units needed during the consultation